                                                                           7625 West New York Street Indianapolis IN 46214-4911    www.floteco2.com
                                       Phone:  317-273-6960   Fax: 317-273-6979                              Order Desk: 800-401-1723
                                                      e-mail: orderdesk@floteco2.com
B-Product Catalog (2024-05-20) (Rev. B).docx.pdf   © Flotec, Inc. 1983-2024   Page 1 of 11
InGage Regulator
    DR8033-7003P4                             DR8133-7003P4                              DR8333-7003P4
• Unique Adjustable Internal Pressure Gauge              DR5303-7003P4
• Unique Double Filter System

  HBD2-50-8  8 LPM @ 50 PSI
  HBD2-50-10  10 LPM @ 50 PSI
Ordering Information:
50 PSI Green Knurled Nut
HBD2-50-0.5 0.5 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD2-50-1 1 LPM @ 50PSI
HBD2-50-2 2 LPM @ 50PSI
HBD2-50-3 3 LPM @ 50PSI
HBD2-50-4 4 LPM @ 50PSI
HBD2-50-6 6 LPM @ 50PSI
HBD2-50-8 8 LPM @ 50PSI
HBD2-50-10 10 LPM @ 50PSI
HBD2-50-12 12 LPM @ 50PSI
HBD2-50-15 15 LPM @ 50PSI
HBD2-50-20 20 LPM @ 50PSI
HBD2-50-25 25 LPM @ 50PSI
50 PSI Yellow Knurled Nut
HBD24-50-0.5 0.5 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD24-50-1 1 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD24-50-2 2 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD24-50-3 3 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD24-50-4 4 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD24-50-6 6 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD24-50-8 8 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD24-50-10 10 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD24-50-12 12 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD24-50-15 15 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD24-50-20 20 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD24-50-25 25 LPM @ 50 PSI
50 PSI Red Knurled Nut
HBD26-50-0.5 0.5 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD26-50-1 1 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD26-50-2 2 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD26-50-3 3 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD26-50-4 4 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD26-50-6 6 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD26-50-8 8 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD26-50-10 10 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD26-50-12 12 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD26-50-15 15 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD26-50-20 20 LPM @ 50 PSI
HBD26-50-25 25 LPM @ 50 PSI
20 PSI Green Knurled Nut
HBD2-20-1 1 LPM @ 20PSI
HBD2-20-2 2 LPM @ 20PSI
HBD2-20-4 4 LPM @ 20PSI
HBD2-20-8 8 LPM @ 20PSI
HBD2-20-12 12 LPM @ 20PSI
20 PSI Yellow Knurled Nut
HBD24-20-1 1 LPM @ 20 PSI
HBD24-20-2 2 LPM @ 20 PSI
HBD24-20-4 4 LPM @ 20 PSI
HBD24-20-8 8 LPM @ 20 PSI
HBD24-20-12 12 LPM @ 20 PSI
20 PSI Red Knurled Nut
HBD26-20-1 1 LPM @ 20 PSI
HBD26-20-2 2 LPM @ 20 PSI
HBD26-20-4 4 LPM @ 20 PSI
HBD26-20-8 8 LPM @ 20 PSI
HBD26-20-12 12 LPM @ 20 PSI
58 PSI Green Knurled Nut
HBD2-58-1 1 LPM @ 58PSI
HBD2-58-2 2 LPM @ 58PSI
HBD2-58-4 4 LPM @ 58PSI
58 PSI Yellow Knurled Nut
HBD24-58-1 1 LPM @ 58 PSI
HBD24-58-2 2 LPM @ 58 PSI
HBD24-58-4 4 LPM @ 58 PSI
58 PSI Red Knurled Nut
HBD26-20-1 1 LPM @ 58 PSI
HBD26-20-2 2 LPM @ 58 PSI
HBD26-20-4 4 LPM @ 58 PSI